STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

JOSH STEIN DANIEL H. JOHNSON
GOVERNOR SECRETARY

January 8, 2026
Chatham County

Chatham County Board of Commissioners
c/o Ms. Karen Howard, Chair

P.O. Box 1809

Pittsboro, NC 27312
karen.howard@chathamnc.org

Subject: Addition - 0.41 miles Catullo Run in the Briar Chapel Subdivision, Plat Book 2007,
Page 438 and 440, Plat Book 2013, Page 22 and 98 and Plat Book 2021, Page 343.

Dear Sirs and Madams:

This is to request appropriate resolution for the addition of the above-mentioned street in the Briar Chapel
Subdivision. Please find attached a street summary, plats, and maps showing the location of this street.
This office has investigated the subject street and found it to meet minimum requirements for addition.

If you would forward the resolution directly to this office, | will attach it with other necessary documents
and forward it through proper channels for addition to the State System.

Sincerely,

@u&ﬁw KiMisow

EDO9AESA55994AD...

Justin Richardson
District Engineer

JR/psy

Attachments
cc: Reuben Blakley, P.E., Division Engineer
Justin Bullock, P.E., Chatham County Maintenance Engineer
Jennifer K. Johnson, MMC, Clerk to the Chatham County Board of Commissioners
(ienifer.johnson@chathamcountync.gov)
Thanh Schado, Transportation Planner, (thanh.schado@chathamcountync.gov)

Mailing Address: Telephone: (336) 318-4000 Location:
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Fax: (336) 318-4010 300 DOT DRIVE
DIVISION 8, DISTRICT 1 Customer Service: 1-877-368-4968 ASHEBORO, NC 27205

300 DOT DRIVE

ASHEBORO, NC 27205 Website: www.ncdot.gov


http://www.ncdot.gov/
mailto:karen.howard@chathamnc.org
mailto:jenifer.johnson@chathamcountync.gov
mailto:thanh.schado@chathamcountync.gov

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT IS OF THE FOLLOWING TYPE:
G.S. 47-30 (f)(11)(a). THIS SURVEY CREATES SUBDIVISION OF
LAND WITHIN THE AREA OF A COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY THAT
HAS AV?DINANCE THAT REGULATES PARCELS OF LAND.
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SURVEY FOR:

& RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION PLAT

RECOMBINATION, EASEMENT DEDICATION

BRIAR CHAPEL - PHASE 2

BALDWIN TOWNSHIP, CHATHAM COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT NO. NEW—05020
FILENAME:  NEW-05020-F1

DATE:  (08,/08,/2007
W McADAMS
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boundaries not surveyed are indicated os State of North Carolina ® EIP EXISTING IRON PIPE
v from nformation found . Book 9a_shown, County of Chatham _ L ® £iS EXISTING IRON STAKE
Page . that the ratio of precision as aret Review Off; NOTE: Development or redevelopment of a Minor Subdivision o /PS P T
calculoted is 1:__10.000+ ; that this plat was Iofc . cortity that the o'f"m or an individual residential or non-—residential lot IRON PIPE SE
prepared in accordance with G.5.47-30 as amended. of Chatham County, cartify thet ahe map o’ cumulatively exceeding 20,000 sq. ft. of land disturbance m £CM EXISTING CONCRETE MONUMENT
Witness my nal signature, license number, otatut A y ordin hall ly with Section 165.045(E) (d) and (e) OWNER: DATE: SEPTEMBER 21, 2012
ond seal this 6th day of atutory requi or recording. shall comply wi ection . and (e A RRS RAILROAD SPIKE BALDWIN TOWNSHIP CHATHAM COUNTY, N.C.
Febryary . AD. 2013, [formerly Section 400(5) (d) and (e)] of the Chatham County A EXN EXISTING NAIL PERCY FEARRINGTON HEIRS REVISED: FEBRUARY 6, 2013
Review/Officer Stormwater Ordinance. a cns CONCRETE NAIL SET SCALE: 17 = 50° VAN R. FINCH LAND SURVEYS, P.A.
‘6" Date -[J- L0 ® PP POWER POLE . .
w%;‘/ o CMP COMPUTED POINT 50 25 O 50 100 150 109 Hillsboro St. Pittsboro , N.C. 27312
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NW91112 DWG
NW91112 CRD

LINE BEARING DISTANCE
R 2 - 3 S 23'55'58" W 10.00’
“Q &i 3 _ 4 S 2355'58" W 20.00" NOTE A: The purpose of this plat is to change the status of Lot 3A, recorded at the Office of The Register
N \%aﬁb \ 4 — 5 N 6551'43" W 30.00’ Deeds on Plat Slide 2013—-22, from a non-—residential lot for bona fide farm use to a residential
8 \ \ 5 _ 6 N 2355'58" F 20.00° lot. The conversion of the lot shown on this plat, Lot 3A, is in compliance with Section 7.5(A)(2) of
%8 B N 6 — 7 N 2355'58” E 10.00’ the Chatham County Subdivision Regulations. The lot has been approved as a residential lot through
% = AN 7 - 2 65'51'43" E 30.00° the minor subdivision process. Uses allowed on a residential lot are as listed in the Chatham County
& AN \ S 65 . . . . . . .
= N QO 3 1 N 65'51'43" W 15.00° Zoning Ordinance, Section 10.13, Table 1: Zoning Table of Permitted Uses. Bona Fide farms are exempt
< 1 — 6 N 85'51°43" W 15.00° from zoning regulations.
1 \ ) h \\ “ NOTE: Points 1 — 7 are 3/4” Iron Pipes set 4" above ground
AN
VICINITY MAP Ny N
~ \
/ S~
N
NOTE: These parcels are located near an area that 6 N
is presently used for agricultural pupos:s. N ~ - ~
Normal agricultural operations may conflict T
with residential land use. NC law (General \ \\ ~— / \\‘ NOTES
Statutes Section 106—701) provides some - ~ ! 2 /
protection for exislting ggricuturol operations NNP BRIAR CHAPEL LLC ~ e ¥ ~ ~_ NS 1. No Title Search was made by this Surveyor during
against nuisance lawsuits. - the course of this Survey.
b.B. 1198 PG. 5710 \ Private Easement VA" \\ ~ ALBERT HINN
2. This Surveyor does not certify to the existence or /ocation
>~ ~ — D.B. 1671, PAGE 567 of any underground features (tanks, utilities, etc.).
) s C P.S. 2003—-324 3. This property is subject to all easements of record affecting
30’ x 20 2 47\ <__—\_\ My subject property.
Private Easement "B” ——\\/ Z ~ ~
(centered on property line) < 4. There were no NCGS monuments found within 2000 feet
5 G O of this parcel of land.
5. No new survey field work was perfomed this date — 6/10/13.
The purpose of this plat is to change the status of lot 3A.
See Note A.
CERTIFICATION OF PLAT BEING EXEMPT
FROM THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS
| hereby certify the property shown and described Deed of Easement ~
hereon is exempt from the Subdivision Regulations
of Chatham County by definition. See Book 1672, Page 343 \\ ~—
~
~
QZN"Q ,: ' o AF;\//%/Z'AZi RL/?E ;‘?[_;-gzg Joint Driveway Declaration /9 h \\
“ - ; . See Book 1672, Page 349 /
Plannjffg Director or Authorized Representative D-Bl'aslsazgo”"ggogag ” ~ - ~— -
.S. 2—
P.S. 2003-324 & . \ ~
2 N 631528 E - >~
5 sy . I
© A ~
OWNER CERTIFICATION OF PLAT BEING EXEMPT e ~ \ ~ -
FROM THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS &') y ~ \ S ~ - >~ Ny {
3/4” IPS ~~ = 3
I(We) certify that | am (We are) the owner(s) < 4” above ground 085 .,
of the progerty shown and described hereon and ¢ v ) ~ ~ 792 037:. \ ™~
that said property is exempt from the Subdivision ~— ~ -57'( 2 £ ~ - ~
Regulations of Chatham County by definition. S\ \ l‘/e) \\ -
:YJM\L~ 19 2013 SN ~ ~ > \ |
{ 37"~ \ A CNS ~ O~ - \ \
, T ~
or Authorized Agent and Title 4 O O O AC reS NP BRIAR CHAPEL LLC 236\ - \ N ~ -
* ~
D.B. 1198 PG. 510 20> agoan € >-<C (flush)
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 1672, PAGE 338 — N 79}&_,__]_'——”
(SEE NOTE A) o e 141.5
~
(flush) (S\6‘5 \\ \S\
S7 ‘4\3,,\\ \ .
£~ \ ’» \
77 ~ .
7 AN \
.02') \s<
N CMP —
~—— —_ ’/ \ /
| : , )
—~ \ B/ (R = 190.00 L = 36.55") CMP T\ N
N (CHORD S 60°21°04” E  36.49") N jl% N
” \
_ 3/4" P ~158.19" ; SAMUEL ALLEN CLARK NOTE: COURSES SHOWN IN PARENTHESES N < \
(4” above ground) 76 . 374" EIP PANELLA BALDWIN \ \ @)
D.B. 1688, PAGE 56 AS SHOWN IN PLAT SLIDE 2003-324 \ R
AND ARE NOT SURVEYED THIS DATE. ‘»
\\ 25
Y .
O \
HEIRS OF ’»
ELOISE C. JONES \ - —
- —~ ~— » \ \ 2
ESTATE FILE 90E—167 ~— _ L /47 EP — \
P.S. 98—124 \ ~ _ (4" above ground) ~ \
Control Corner ~ '»\
\ e —— 2
30’ Private Easement ~— T~
\ (as per Plat Slide 98—124) T~ —
- R
— — CLARK Property ~
I, Van R. Finch, Professional Land Surveyor No. L-2507, certify \ - —~ D.B. 278 PG. 330 =
to one of the following as indicated thus, = / ~ P.S. 2002-368
_ (a) That the survey creates a subdivision of land v:'i’,thtin the| t:reo of o‘ f \ ]/ —~ —
county or municipality that has an ordinance that requlates parcels o
(5) Thet located h portion of t it \ R ANGELs BURNETT / | Y. / T~
- (b at the survey is located in such portion of a county or municipality —_
that is unrequlated as to an ordinance that regulates parcels of land. | ROBERT LEE GRAHAM —
_ (¢) That t'he survgey is of an existing parcel or parcels of land and does \ D.B. 954 PG. 245 | / WILLIS R. GRAHAM T e
not create a new street or change an existing street. P.S. 98—124 D.B. 351 PG. 355 / — —_
Y (d) That the survey is of another category, such as the recombination of [ / .B. . —_
existing parcels, a court ordered survey, or other exception to the \ , MARGARET E. GRAHAM \' PERCY FEARRINGTON HEIRS
definition of subdivision. | ROBERT L. GRAHAM C/0 SAM CLARK
. \ 4 / / D.B. 1287 PG. 125 ' g?T'_’rSTBAg,'Q—gR NROé\D 27312
FILED  Jun 18 2013 02 11 34
e y P crataw REFERENCE: DEED BOOK 1672, PAGE 338
PLATSLIDE 02013 — 0098 1revas seacroves PLAT SLIDE 2013—22
REGISTER
INSTRUMENT 07143 REGISTER PARCEL #89632 AREA COMPUTED BY COORDINATE METHOD
SURVEY FOR
I, VAN R. FINCH, certify that this plat was drawn
under my supervision from an actual survey made MAP LEGEND
under my supervision (deec; c(ice):ﬁrigﬁotr;‘ r;ect:grded in N A N C '\Y W / S N / E WS K I
Book , Page 338, er); that the .
boundaries not sgurveyed are clearly indicated as State of North Carolina ® &P EXISTING IRON PIPE
drawn from information fot%nd in Bor;k Qs shown, County of Chatham ® £/S EXISTING IRON STAKE
Page ., that the ratio of precision as : ) \
co\%ulot:d s 710,000+ __; thot ths pit was '</,, N &gtﬁﬁ"lg&%’t& e Review ;)fg;:e;mt o IPS IRON PIPE SET
repared in accordance with G.S.47-30 as amended. NG Y . . ARkl i £ECM
&it:eas my original signature, license number, ?y;s to which this certification is affixed meets all u EXISTING CONCRETE MONUMENT OWNER: DATE: SEPTEMBER 21, 2012
and seal this the 11th day of z statutory requirements for recording. A RRS RAILROAD SPIKE ’ REVISED: FEBRUARY 6. 2013 BALDWIN TOWNSHIP CHATHAM COUNTY, N.C.
[ . $ Review Officer N CONCRETE NAIL SET SALE: 1" = 50 VAN R. FINCH LAND SURVEYS, P.A.
%., £ & oate __6[18/2012 ° PP POWER POLE S . .
SURVEYOR o CMP COMPUTED POINT 50 25 O 50 100 109 Hillsboro St. Pittsboro N.C.

- , 27312
LICENSE NUMBER L2507 e —— e p— FIRM LICENSE #C—513




GENERAL NOTES ) SYMBOL LEGEND
1. THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS TO PERFORM A MINOR SUBDIVISION SURVEY ON SURVEY CONTROL DATA : SURVEY REFERENCES VNN o=l |8]8
THE PROPERTY OF HENSON REALTY, LLC LOCATED AT 409 TAYLOR ROAD IN PLAT BOOK 2001 PAGE 494 @ | PROPERTY CORNER FOUND °l5|e|ala
BALDWIN TOWNSHIP, CHATHAM COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA; BEARING PIN: T N TN NORH CAROLINA GEODETIC SURVEY'S (NGGS) PLAT BOOK 2002 PAGE 250 (CURRENT) O | PROPERTY CORNER SET NEERE
9775-03-12-6959, AKPAR: 0079907. HAVING A DEED REFERENCE IN DEED BOOK 2125 VIRTUAL REFERENCE SYSTEM (VRS), WHICH IS BASED UPON THE CONTINUALLY E'Eg gggﬁ ggg; gécii 1438 Al covruten ponT 0
PAGE 714 AND A PLAT REFERENCE OF PLAT BOOK 2003 PAGE 324 RECORDED IN ’ VA N= o/
: OPERATING REFERENCE STATIONS (CORS). SURVEY METADATA IS AS FOL : DATUM CONTROL POINT LB <
THE CHATHAM COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS. (CORS) AlS LOWS o :&‘5541%8 % ——— (NANDOS:BR/TZ-Q . %{i b =
2. PROPERTIES SHOWN HEREON ARE SUBJECTED TO EASEMENTS AND : / SAE
N T C EEVEALED BY A THOROUGH T HORIZONTAL DATUM: NAD83 (NSRS2011) NC STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM DEED BOOK 1365 PAGE 1042 .| UTiLI POLE W DROP Jase =9 |2
SEARCH. THIS PLAT SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON AS A COMPLETE RECORD OF POINT OF LOCALIZATION: CONTROL POINT # 525 DEED BOOK 2125 PAGE 714 (CURRENT % | unumy poe win LiaHT 0 100 2000 Uo g |z
ALL EASEMENTS THAT MAY EFFECT THESE PROPERTIES. COMBINED FACTOR. 5 959903851 DEED BOOK 2125 PAGE 715 ( ) e e — SEREEE
NOTED AS METERS (M). UNITS OF SURVEY: U.S. SURVEY FEET | | O % =0
4. ALL DISTANCES AND COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE LOCALIZED, GROUND GPS ANTENNA: SPECTRA SP80 (SERIAL # 5913550088) LINE & HATCH LEGEND | Wl > v =z
INFORMATION, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED AS "GRID". GPS TECHNIQUE: REAL TIME KINEMATICS ABBREVIATIONS PROPERTY LINE (PL) FLOOD CERTIFICATION NERE=se %
5.  AREA(S) CALCULATED BY THE COORDINATE METHOD. FIXED STATION HELD FOR THE SURVEY: AG ABOVE GROUND PL NOT SURVEYED UPON EXAMINATION OF FLOOD INSURANCE < 22|~ 0 <
6. NO NCGS MONUMENT WAS FOUND WITHIN 2000 FEET OF THE SITE. GRID TIE BY NAME.  JORDAN LAKE CORS ARP _ PID: DL3891 C/o CARE OF RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE RATE MAPS, PANEL NUMBER 9775 OF = DO 2D
GPS / VRS. NG . - DB DEED BOOK EASEMENT COMMUNITY NUMBER 370299 (CHATHAM o Z|C2 2|«
NORTHING: 739,273.05' ELLIPSOID HEIGHT: 105.91 sft EG EDGE OF GRAVEL s
7. THIS SURVEYOR DOES NOT CERTIFY TO THE EXISTENCE OR NONEXISTENCE OF EASTING 989 789.68'  GEOID HEIGHT:  -103.08 sft EX. EXISTING — ——TB — — — ToporBANK COUNTY), BEARING MAP # 3710977500K, w2 =
ANY UNDERGROUND UTILITIES THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE PRESENT ON THIS SITE. ELEVATION. 254,00 ' ‘ IPF IRON PIPE FOUND BUILDING EQQE% SOVE‘!BER 17, 2017: THE SUBJECT O LT 0|
> é;};ﬁ,%ﬁ';&ﬁﬁ,ﬁéiss g:gsvsl/g'élsgﬁgé%s SET (P9 FLUSHWITH ADJUSTMENT: SURVEY DATA WAS POST PROCESSED WITH TRIMBLE BUSINESS MBSL  MINIMUM BULDING SET BACK . AREA DE-I‘.F\[(ERM;SNE\IDZ'I(')(;\} SEXO’UV¥§||§§ ﬁiél\é 2% 7)< =
: CENTER (TBC) VER. 5.x USING A NETWORK LEAST SQUARES ADJUSTMENT AT THE N/F NOW OR FORMERLY OVERHEAD UTILITY WIRES ANNUAL CHANCE AND FUTURE CONDITIONS G| |©
9. ALL PROPERTY CORNERS FOUND AND SHOWN HEREON WITHOUT A DESCRIPTION 95% CONFIDENCE LEVEL. PB PLAT BOOK " , O A
ARE 5/8" IRON PIPE FOUND (IPF) FLUSH WITH THE EXISTING GROUND UNLESS POSITIONAL AGGURAGY: HORIZONTAL: 0,017 VERTICAL: 0.087 PG PAGE T T T PARANRURR 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN. > &
OTHERWISE NOTED CLASS OF SURVEY CLASS AA . U, .U, PKF PK NAIL FOUND — MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACK & <
10. DEVELOPMENT OR REDEVELOPMENT OF A MINOR SUBDIVISION OR AN INDIVIDUAL ' A v X5q RIPARIAN BUFFER
RESIDENTIAL LOT CUMULATIVELY EXCEEDING 20,000 SQUARE FEET OF LAND SFT SURVEY FEET ] ora
DISTURBANCE SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 165.045 (E) (D) AND (E) [FORMERLY SR STATE ROAD —— —
SECTION 400 (5) (D) AND (E)] OF THE CHATHAM COUNTY STORMWATER TYP TYPICAL T | ASPHALT
ORDINANCE].
11. LOT 1 ONLY HAS ACCESS TO CATULLO RUN. LOTS 2 THROUGH 5 WILL ONLY HAVE e —~] BUILDING
EGRESS & INGRESS ACCESS FROM KHAKI PLACE.
12. LOTS 1 THROUGH 5 WILL BE SEVERED BY INDIVIDUAL WELLS AND SEPTIC 7777 777 7 "] EXSTING ACCESS EASEMENT =
SYSTEMS. VICINITY MAP
NTS
\/ INSERT "A" 1"=30'
¥ F BN, IS AN BN s
3 N/F
5 : T TT
- BRIAR CHAPEL I — — — R }L P
COMMUNITY & \ | LOT 3 ~ €9 LAASASE
2 HENSON REALTY, LLC ASSOCIATION, INC. & ,
(PARENT TRACT) PIN: 9775-03-23-2456 / N\ \
; PIN: 9775-03-12-6959 AKPAR 0079184 \ > 301 GLENWOOD AVE. 220
3 AKPAR 0079907 DB 1899 PG 974 ‘ y \ ‘ RALEIGH,NC 27603
s DB 2125 PG 714 PB 2007 PG 438 67°1100°E 4 ™~ - ) LOT 4 \ - PHONE: 919-367-8790
EEE——————— PB 2002 PG 250 — F’ﬁﬁ” T ~ 3\ FAX: 919-322-0032
5,, AREA = 695,560 SF / 15968 AC .\ o —— | 10807 B e : / G \
3 . o oo
30'x10' PRIVATE | 7%=, B 5195 o — iy N/F | 5
EASEMENT A o — e — UNNAMED / ‘ I ‘ WILLIAM A. ~— ‘ LOT 2 \Lu y WWW.cearounine.com
(DB 2125 PB 720) ~soszrzeE LOT 1 STREAM : | CRUTCHFIELD HEIRS N / CR9TOHpIne
\ 37,67 ] TOTAL AREA = 50' RIPARIAN I z C/O JEAN F. ;| 5
_ sosa12eE T CORMER 123,567 SF /2.837 AC. /' BUFFER Sl 3|8 CRUTCHFIELD ALMA Xi Hoense #E1TS9
\ \ 30,00 e s =S g | 7Z>1 |—— 2% PIN: 9775-00-03-6335 KHAKI PLACE ——e >
/ : | 1opbuke | = AKPAR 0002822 NEW 30' PRIVATE ACCESS 8] N ¢ o
1100’ RIPARIAN P o a LOT 3 : i ENC‘)ERGY FE)BBZ5OZOO1 F;%Tga EASEMENT i &/
BUFFER _ N =47 ~ 7 ° S POWER = > :
Roos > TOTAL AREA = / | Il TOTAL AREA= 4 -
- 9 | EASEMENT 10,018 SF /0.230 AC :
167,437 SF /3844 AC o / 11! o8 1268 PG 139) : : o <
AREA IN EASEMENT = & il P / Z
2,106 SF / 0.048 AC ‘ [l > EL8 /‘v@ & , —
N/F 165 4%52?7?2:4 AC / | e / 2
RICHARD TELFORD & ANNE TELFORD ' : ' | wsm R, . ELY :
PIN: 9755-03-12-4348 . | | [ " O pd <C
82013 P22 30 RiPARIAN / /8 I | |~=— GRAVEL DRIVE o /3 S~ ©
DB 1684 PG 989 | w ENCROACHES N/F - LOTS -
BUFFER | ols Easement Curve Table @ L
/ y b e Line Table BRIAR CHAPEL EL12 . — =
- / - LOT4 I 5|” Curve # | Radius | Length | Chord Bearing | Ch. Length iOMMUN'TY & 4 ~ < 0
50' RIPARIAN 1 < o : TOTAL AREA = l ' N/F Line# | Direction |Length SSOCIATION, o ®)
. X e N | . . I . = ]
BUFFER Ve 8 / /156,930 SF / 3.580 AC | l LEROY CLARK i . EC3 30.00 24.38 S47°16'47"W 23.72 AKP}\ISS).?9184 .Q,R/ O =
LOT 2 g \ e AREA IN EASEMENTS = | , 0 HEIRS L1 | No3'894e’E | 90.00 EC4 50.00' | 40.49 N47°21'58"E 39.39 ' W al ] :
TOTAL AREA = &% 6,851 SF /0.157 AC I Al PIN: 9775-03-22-5649 L2 | N65%49'53'W | 50.00 Ec5 | 5000 | 7282 |  N17°3316"W 66,55 EXISTING 60' X 10' PRIVATE . __J >
127,581 SF / 2.929 AC 2\ NET AREA = AKPAR 0002811 3 | Nescags3W | 1885 ACCESS EASEMENT W Z 0O
AREA IN EASEMENT = \ i \ INSET "A" / 144,574 SF / 3.319 AC )l’ ' DB 1365 PG 1042 EC6 50.00' | 84.26' §72°26'44"W 74.64' R4, (DB 2125 PG 720) o \ O L >_ < Z
3,048 SF /0.070 AC ‘ PB 2007 PG 498 L4 | N30%320°F | 5000 EC7 | 50000 | 4079 |  S04755'W 39.67 e \ ;‘;T Lo A — O — O 2
NET AREA= L5 | N65°49'53'W | 50.00' ECS 3000 | 2438 NO°42'44"E 2372 ~. Ry (/os';"%c RU/V \ (/) > x O
124,533 SF /2.859 AC | — ) : ; : g g W o — O
4 I \r L6 | N65°49'53'W | 100.00 ~ - \ J "W > — < e
~ ' / ongIRot ! R — E
: | | | L16 | S84’sg32'W | 1000 Ea DEEE IS S B N S S . lilr_l LI 9] <
l NOTE. LOT 5 WILL ] L17 | $84°38'32"W | 10.00' Curve Table D m T
’I | Haveno ACCESS i m ol : —
. TO TAYLOR ROAD - - Curve # | Radius | Length | Chord Bearing | Ch. Length
e , I ‘ Jl EXISTING £10' Easement Line Table J 9 D Q Z -~ <
‘ LOT S i 1/ GRAVEL ROAD (o 270.00' | 127.91 | S19°11'57°E 126.71" %’%N SON REALTY a4 O L
BRIAR CHAPEL ;‘4 LL TOTAL AREA = l ' Line # Direction Length ! ; o i LLC T ’ (D D_ (D o O
05 ~LO ; [ DILAPIDATED ’ Cc2 270.00 156.16 $49°2021"E 153.99 o
COMMUNITY & Ny % 2 B R, 121,045 SF /2779 AC !/ WOOD “ — ) SITE ADDRESS: 409 TAYLOR ROAD Z < !
ASSOCIATION, INC R, 07 R, W AREA IN EASEMENTS = | e %\ EL7 | N24%1007°E | 10.00 CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516 nd
, , AN ; l owettng| | | PIN: 9775 6859 Q.
PIN: 9775-03-23-2456 \\ 8,367 SF/0.192AC [y lo. ELS8 | S65°4953'E | 5.00 N L7> 03 12-585 O LLl T
AKPAR: 0079184 / ~ %, NET AREA = ] gly Elo | sesa9s3E | 2500 PARCEL AREA (PER PB 2003 PG 324): I
W ‘ ol Z 7p)
DB 1899 PG 974 / ~ ~_ 152400 SF/3.039AC |, sla!! FORM 13 15.98 ACRES >
PB 2007 PG 441 3 : M S END OF PUBLIC EL10 $65°49'53"E 25.00' FORM 15 —
KHAKI PLACE '= i \ RIGHT OF WAY PER EL12 N65°49'53"W 5.00' CONSTRUCTION OF THE ENTIRE PRIVATE TRAVELWAY SHALL BE COMPLETED 2 ;
/ PB 2007 PG 441 PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING PERMIT FOR A BUILDING ON ANY LOT O
NEW 30' PRIVATE ACCESS | | - EL13 N24°10'07"E 10.00" SERVED BY THE EASEMENT PER SECTION 7.4.B(3). APPROVAL FOR MINOR SUBDIVISIONS =
/ EASEMENT 18338 EXISTING +20' EL14 | S23°5946"W | 31.98' prd
TOTAL AREA = I (TIE) l ASPHALT DRIVE | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHOWN HEREON <
/ 10,018 SF /0.230 AC , EL15 | $23°5946'W | 31.83' FORM 16 IS A MINOR SUBDIVISION AND HAD BEEN FOUND TO COMPLY WITH ;
EXISTING 60' X 10' >\\ CEEROUP #525 ~ $19°07'49'E THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS FOR CHATHAM COUNTY. THE
. 1] A FIELD LOCATION TO LOCATE PERENNIAL, INTERMITTENT AND EPHEMERAL D
/ PRIVATE ACCESS % e O A \ . e STREAMS, PERENNIAL WATER BODIES, AND WETLANDS HAS BEEN PLAT HAS BEEN APPROVES FOR RECORDING IN THE OFFICE OF —
EASEMENT / ~ Eior00eer N Fusi| ¥ COMPLETED BY CHATHAM COUNTY. LOT NUMBER(S) __4&5 __ DOES NOT THE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS. <
/ N/F : \ 1IN & U,}) A HAVE ANY WATER FEATURES SUBJECT TO CHATHAM COUNTY RIPARIAN a0
, NANCY WISNIEWKI & BRIAN (DB 2125 PG 720) J/ P | Do, 3 57 BUFFER REQUIREMENTS.
: < 7,70 3 NGRS
FILED Oct28,2021  02:29.08pm FLED / WISNIEWSKI pa* 20,8 % %0 QPc/obenr. L =2/
, , CHATHAM PIN: 9755-03-12-4348 / R, 655 % A 7 20
PLAT SLIDE 02021 — 0343 LUNSA%U:;TG%CSBEE AKPAR: 89632 / W\ ’900/;0/ PKF 102 %%% FORM 17 Survey Date:
INSTRUMENT REGISTER / PB 2013 PG 98 o ] @ < 3 JURISDICTIONAL AND PERMANENCE OF THE FEATURES SHOWN HAS BEEN
16651 OF DEEDS DB 1744 PG 136 / N/F Qo\feb ‘;) (S ¢ DETERMINED BY CHATHAM COUNTY. REQUIRED BUFFERS WERE MEASURED X December 2 1. 2020
/ ROBERT LEE GRAHAM, JR ng' N LANDWARD FROM THE OUTER LIMIT OF JURISDICTION. CHATHAM COUNTY - 2
PIN: 9755-03.12-9203 Ba & Z WATERSHED PROTECTION ORDINANCE PROVIDES DESCRIPTIONS OF ALLOWABLE MCD Scale:
/ AKPAR: 89633 | 6;57 N JORDAN LAKE ARP USES WITHIN PROTECTED BUFFER AREAS. LOT NUMBER(S) _1, 2, &3 IS SUBJECT 4 [ 100
; TO CHATHAM COUNTY BUFFER REQUIREMENTS. =
/ PB 2013 PG 22 Y, % PID: DL3891 DIRECTOR OF PLANNING OR AUTHORIZED AGENT
DB 1774 PG 289 N A N: 739273.05' - Drawn:
SURVEYORS CERTIFICATE / ‘ ~ E: 1989789.68' CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP AND D
EDICATION ™
P
"I, JAMIE SHANE STRICKLAND, CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT WAS DRAWN UNDER MY SUPERVISION FROM AN % .
AZCTluzALé“RVEYP"ﬁ\’*GE;E D S Ay THE BOUNDARIES NOT SURVEYED ARE CLEARLY / | \ | (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | AM (WE ARE) THE OWNER(S) OF THE REVIEW OFFICER CERTIFICATE Checked:
INDICATED AS DRAWN FROM INFORMATION FOUND IN BOOK A_gﬂw PAGE Haggé . PROPERTY SHOWN AND DESCRIBED HEREON AND THAT | (WE) HEREBY STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA Jo5
THAT THE RATIO OF PRECISION AS CALCULATEDIS 1: ZC/sh b THAT THIS PLATWAS PREPARED Wity ADOPT THIS PLAN OF SUBDIVISION WITH MY (OUR) FREE CONSENT, AND Project No
IN ACCORDZNCE WITH G.S. 47-30 AS AMENDED. WITNESS MY ORIGINAL SIGNATURE, \:§\\X‘\ C \Ro <;//// DEDICATE ALL RIGHT-OF-WAYS, STREETS, ALLEYS, WALKS, EASEMENTS COUNTY OF CHATHAM ) :
SR eSS/ % PARKS, AND OTHER OPEN SPACES TO P ' ’ : 29
s 22%%ny or D& ,.D.,021. §§,§9@; ‘,594;;'7 Z ACES TO PUBLIC OR PRIVATE USE AS NOTED. | Amy GiLBERT REVIEW OFFICER — m'ﬁt’; %v?f —
1 L) ] S csa’ SEAL T. = TOT AREA TABLE / OF CHATHAM COUNTY, CERTIFY THAT THE MAP OR PLAT TO
in., = L = WHICH THIS CERTIFICATION IS AFFIXED MEETS ALL STATUTORY | 27-295_Survey_SLot_Sub 20122 | dwg
: Ze Y }‘, » g.gg TRACT/ LOT PRE-SUBDIVISION POST-SUBDIVISION AREA IN EASEMENT | AREA INSIDE BUFFER | AREA INSIDE STREAM | TOTAL USABLE AREA ol 27 il 20Z( REQUIREMENTS FOR RECORDING
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CATULLO RUN IN THE BRIAR CHAPEL
SUBDIVISION
STREET SUMMARY

Catullo Run

From the centerline intersection of SR 1529 Taylor Rd to the centerline intersection
of SR 2595 Deardom Way

2160 Ft. (0.41 mile)
00 Ft. Right-of-way
40-45 Ft. Ditch to Ditch
22 Ft. Asphalt Surface
3 Occupied Homes




The Mapping Section's goal is to provide the most accurate and current information possible. Map data is compiled
from numerous sources with varying dates of publication and map accuracy standards. As a result, the accuracy

currency and completeness of the data provided will vary. This map includes state-maintained roads and

important non-system roads.
http://www.ncdot.gov/travel/statemapping/ and click on Data Providers or contact us by phone at (919) 835-8480.

The information shown on this map was last updated in July 2022. For additional information, visit

N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE
4809 BERYL RD
RALEIGH, NC 27606
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ADDRESS:

M, 1533 o
]1588

\

— -
7 —-— DURHAM COUNTY
g : T ALAMANCE COUNTY
. j .
/ / -
|/ / J e
/ /" ) ) B S ——
/ j _ I
P .
{ / /
~—L_ /
/ "\1\ '/, / =
. /’
N /
1535 [/ - - .
2537 1.26 / For&s\hchrhovs - o P \} /,\)j
s B3 04 ( i [
/" 2535 ¥ 2536 \ farrcloth /
/ ) LaRe / “.
. .
J
f\ jp‘ t Edwards Mo.unlain : ;"
08 SN ( ~ "/ Elevation 667 \“
~1580 { Cedar ?ﬁ/ﬂ‘z‘t]u ' < (i
Lake \ l

T
o
J

Sy
NS

NS

P

- @3l
1722 —— ~Mt. Zion Lystra — /\( 7 . |
Baptist Baptist /EJ” PR \ )
Church Church - \ | |

| /

)
<

Safety Zop / [N

1e08 j < { ) 1721 <~ L
’ - : BN\
Bennett Mountain /g/ "_;’ ‘\A:\‘ > ! \ \
Elevation 600 - ' e ‘ ‘,/ AN \\
NS
\
QEQHZTQ \North Chalham \

T School
N
] o
. /\vﬂ A

) &
A L \Y 171z
Archery Zone (/\ "

\ — M Q
- \ Tf\ K\/ \‘\) Farrington
' 1525
\
:\ Famng(on Polnl
Boa(Ramp\/\ I
99
N
, 3
\;\ ™~
e \
_) ~. /1524 ! /
/ ( /
- ~._ \ .
. | / e . Bynum
E;_ S ( v . 1525\ * Baptist
A \ . A i \~

Jordan Lake

RIGS :
1 (e \.
1 oe's Ridge N
) J/j Boat Ramgp / |
/,’( gl & \
— &

X;\//f 1931 & g/ '
J? . |

A /

B

Moncure
School
1960

_ LT . Ebenezer /
N - 5 .42 AME Zion \ / /
1750 ¢ /
{ - ;/1’ !

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

CHATHAM COUNTY

N NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTIONT
IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

Haywood

|
|
|
|
!

ose Hill
R H r
SCALE

1 0 1
o —  — |  — — I 1 MILES

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

\: f \\\\
; )
—

Moncure /T

SHEET 4 OF 6

DIVISION 8 DISTRICT 1 CHATHAM COUNTY NORTH CAROLINA 037




		2026-01-08T11:03:14-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




